
Palm • sgabello / stool 
CS1811 

P12 / S96

design by Edi & Paolo Ciani

palm

sedie e sgabelli · chairs and stools
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NOTA Per le combinazioni disponibili consultare il listino prezzi • NOTE Please check all available combinations in the price list.

Palm • sgabello / stool 
CS1822 
P77 / S96

CS1833
CS1833-MTO

CS1811
CS1811-MTO

LEGNO WOOD

palm

MTO

Stoffe e pelli da Programma Made to Order
Fabrics and leathers from the Made to Order Program

P12 P94P19W

METALLO METAL
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sedie e sgabelli · chairs and stools


